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Summer Intensive sessions and Mock exams booking form 2021

Child’s Name:

Child’s date of birth:

Parent/guardian’s name:

Preferred email Contact:

Preferred/emergency telephone Contact:

Tick all the sessions you’d like to book. Note that a 5% discount will be applied to booking 5 or more sessions, a 10% discount for booking 8 or more sessions (mocks already taken will be included)

	Summer Intensive Sessions  9am to 11:30am  £50
	

	Mon 26th July English/VR - Merley
	

	Tues 27th July Maths/VR – Corfe Mullen
	

	Mon 2nd Aug English/VR - Merley
	

	Tues 3rd Aug Maths/VR – Corfe Mullen
	

	Wed 11th Aug English/VR - Broadstone
	

	Mon 9th Aug Maths/VR – Corfe Mullen
	

	Mon 16th Aug Maths/VR – Corfe Mullen
	

	Thurs 19th Aug English/VR – Broadstone (note: same day as mock exam*)
	

	Tues 24th Aug Maths/VR – Corfe Mullen
	

	Wed 25th Aug English/VR – Broadstone
	

	Tues 31st Aug Maths/VR – Broadstone
	

	Wed 1st Sept English/VR – Broadstone
	

	
	

	Mock exams with written feedback     9am to 12 noon £45
	

	Sat 19th June – Corfe Mullen
	

	Sat 24th July – Corfe Mullen
	

	Thurs 19th Aug – Corfe Mullen  (note: English session running the same day*)
	

	Sat 28th Aug – Corfe Mullen  
	

	
	

	3 x 90 min final revision sessions, one for each of Maths, English, VR £90 
	

	Mon 6, 13, 20th Sept 4:30pm to 6pm -  Broadstone
	

	Tues 7, 14, 21st Sept 4:30pm to 6pm -  Broadstone
	

	Wed  8, 15, 22nd Sept 4:30pm to 6pm -  Broadstone
	

	
	



All sessions require 3 students to run and will have no more than 5 students.
Should only 1 or 2 students apply for a particular course, we will contact you and suggest an alternative date or shorter 1-1 or paired session at the same cost. You are under no obligation to accept the alternative and a refund will be offered instead with all % discounts still applying as per the original booking.
*Should you wish the English session AND the mock exam, its possible we can move the English session to 2pm
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